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Name

Funky Drummer

The Edge (2005 Digital Remaster)
Holy Thursday

Whipped Cream

Ventura Highway

Love on a Two Way Street

How Blue Can You Get?

Hurdy Gurdy Man

Woman to Woman

More, More, More

Pastime Paradise

I Can't Go For That (No Can Do)

That Lady

Time

7:01

2:54

5:29

4:.05

3:33

3:36

2:41

3:20

4:31

3:02

3:28

5:08

5:37
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13 songs, 54.3 minutes, 295 MB

Album

Star Time [Disc 3]

Music...A Bit More of Me

Songs of Innocence

Rewhipped

Homecoming

70s Soul Experience

Blues, Vol. 1

Donovan's Greatest Hits

Joe Cocker

More, More, More

At The Close Of A Century [Disc 3]
Ultimate Daryl Hall + John Oates [Disc 1]
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Artist

James Brown

David McCallum

David Axelrod

Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
America

Moments

B. B. King

Donovan

Joe Cocker

Andrea True Connection
Stevie Wonder

Hall & Oates

Isley Brothers



