

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Funky Drummer	7:01 Star Time [Disc 3]	James Brown
2 The Edge (2005 Digital Remaster)	2:54 MusicA Bit More of Me	David McCallum
3 Holy Thursday	5:29 Songs of Innocence	David Axelrod
4 Whipped Cream	4:05 Rewhipped	Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
5 Ventura Highway	3:33 Homecoming	America
6 Love on a Two Way Street	3:36 70s Soul Experience	Moments
7 How Blue Can You Get?	2:41 Blues, Vol. 1	B. B. King
8 Hurdy Gurdy Man	3:20 Donovan's Greatest Hits	Donovan
9 Woman to Woman	4:31 Joe Cocker	Joe Cocker
10 More, More, More	3:02 More, More, More	Andrea True Connection
11 Pastime Paradise	3:28 At The Close Of A Century [Disc 3]	Stevie Wonder
12 I Can't Go For That (No Can Do)	5:08 Ultimate Daryl Hall + John Oates [Disc 1]	Hall & Oates
13 That Lady	5:37 3 + 3 (73)	Isley Brothers